PLAATS

De Cocksdorp
De Koog

De Waal

Den Burg
Den Hoorn
Oosterend
Oudeschild

Aantal

194
336
46
182
130
95
43

Totaal
87

12456
17290
554
7021
4638
1644
423

Tent

2673
4571

1614
1894

Telling per dorp

Trekkershut

Paginal

Stacaravan

1372
1740

1432
724
28

4

Kamp boer
30

900
318
150
453
558
321

90

Kamp part

60
27

9
51
30
42

3

29-3-2021

Zomerhuis
35

5496
4630

30
1665

580



Telling per dorp 29-3-2021

Zomerwoning | Appartement Hotel Groepsverblijf 2e woning Part verh Logies Jachthaven
17 5

700 265 402 413 175 0 0
780 1775 2495 309 645 0
140 105 100 20 0
635 170 292 634 75 0 0
275 240 316 416 185 0
240 270 48 5 110 0

85 60 91 90 0
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